To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Please note: As part of the Fairchild Semiconductor integration, some of the Fairchild orderable part numbers
will need to change in order to meet ON Semiconductor’s system requirements. Since the ON Semiconductor
product management systems do not have the ability to manage part nomenclature that utilizes an underscore
(_), the underscore (_) in the Fairchild part numbers will be changed to a dash (-). This document may contain
device numbers with an underscore (_). Please check the ON Semiconductor website to verify the updated
device numbers. The most current and up-to-date ordering information can be found at www.onsemi.com. Please

Always visit Fairchild Semiconductor’s online packaging area for the most recent package drawings:
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature Range  Eco Status Package Packing Method
FIN424CMLX -30 to +85°C Green 32-Lead, Molded Leadless Package (MLP), QUAD,
JEDEC MO-220, Variation WHHD-4, 5mm Square Tape and Reel
FIN425CMLX -30 to +85°C Green 32-Lead, Molded Leadless Package (MLP), QUAD,
JEDEC MO-220, Variation WHHD-4, 5mm Square Tape and Reel
 For Fairchild’s definition of Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FIN424C / FIN425C  •  Rev. 1.0.0 10
µSerD
es™
 FIN
424C

claim alleges that ON Semiconductor was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. ON Semiconductor is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This
literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81−3−5817−1050
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
19521 E. 32nd Pkwy, Aurora, Colorado 80011 USA
Phone: 303−675−2175 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada
Fax: 303−675−2176 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your local
Sales Representative
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Serializers & Deserializers - Serdes category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MAX31953AUM  DS90UR903QSQE/NOPB  DS90UB925QSQ/NOPB  SN65HVS881PWPR  MAX9208EAI+  HG82C51N
MAX9259GCB/V+  MAX9260GCB/V+  MAX9273GTL+  MAX9257AGTL/V+  MAX9278AGTM+  MAX9218ETM+  MAX9217ETM+
MAX9272AGTM/V+  MAX96711GTJ/V+  MAX96701GTG/V+  MAX96705AGTJ/V+T  MAX96700GTJ/V+  MAX31963AUM+
MAX96709GTG/V+  MAX3680EAI+  MAX3681EAG+  MAX3882AETX+  MAX9277GTM/V+  MAX9278AGTM/V+  MAX9277GTM+
MAX9282AGTM/V+  MAX9205EAI+  MAX9206EAI+T  MAX9205EAI/V+  MAX9205EAI+T  MAX9206EAI+  MAX9206EAI/V+
MAX9207EAI+  MAX9238EUM+  MAX9275GTN+  MAX9275GTN/V+T  MAX9280AGTN/V+  MAX9282AGTM+  MAX9286GTN+
MAX9288GTM/V+  MAX9291BGTN/V+  MAX9291GTN+  MAX96707GTG+  MAX96711GTJ+  MAX96708GTJ+  MAX96706GTJ/V+
MAX96708GTJ/V+  MAX9217ECM/V+  MAX9218ECM+T